7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM

Thursday, May 23rd

Name
Colin Campbell
Liz Crystal
Stefan Rosu
Alex Sobierajski
Andrew Vallance
Danny Darras
Matteo Rivera

Trumpets

Trumpet
trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trombone
Trombone

Thursday, May 23rd
French Horn/Euphonium

Name

Kamran Memarzia
Angel Mendoza

Oliver Windham-Hughes
Evan Metcalf

Max Lagerquist

Kasra Memarzia

Euphonium
Euphonium
French Horn
French Horn
Tuba

Tuba

Instrument

Instrument

2019-2020 Wind Ensemble

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM

Thursday, May 23rd

Percussion

Name

Grace Renouf-Bilanski
Robert Lowry

Declan Debler

Dan Miller

percussion
percussion
percussion
Percussion

Instrument



