

2019-2020 Wind Ensemble

Thursday, May 23rd			Thursday, May 23rd		
Trumpets			Percussion		
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Instrument</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Instrument</u>
7:00 AM	Colin Campbell	Trumpet	7:00 AM		
7:10 AM	Liz Crystal	trumpet	7:10 AM	Grace Renouf-Bilanski	percussion
7:20 AM	Stefan Rosu	Trumpet	7:20 AM	Robert Lowry	percussion
7:30 AM	Alex Sobierajski	Trumpet	7:30 AM	Declan Debler	percussion
7:40 AM	Andrew Vallance	Trumpet	7:40 AM	Dan Miller	Percussion
7:50 AM	Danny Darras	Trombone	7:50 AM		
8:00 AM	Matteo Rivera	Trombone	8:00 AM		
Thursday, May 23rd			Thursday, May 23rd		
French Horn/Euphonium			French Horn/Euphonium		
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Instrument</u>		<u>Name</u>	<u>Instrument</u>
7:00 AM					
7:10 AM	Kamran Memarzia	Euphonium			
7:20 AM	Angel Mendoza	Euphonium			
7:30 AM	Oliver Windham-Hughes	French Horn			
7:40 AM	Evan Metcalf	French Horn			
7:50 AM	Max Lagerquist	Tuba			
8:00 AM	Kasra Memarzia	Tuba			